
Budget Calendar 

 2024-2025 
 

 

 

Monday, December 18-29 Budget materials to Department Heads 

 

Monday, January 8   Village Board Meeting at 6:30 pm 

             (One week later than usual due to New Year’s Day) 

 

Monday, January 22     Village Board Meeting at 6:30 pm 

               (One week later than usual due to MLK day) 

 

Wednesday, January 24   Budget requests returned to Clerk-Treasurer 

      

Monday, February 5     Budget workshop at 6:00 pm  

 

Tuesday, February 20     Budget workshop at 6:00 pm  

     

Monday, March 4   Budget Workshop at 6:00 pm 

     

Monday, March 18   Budget Workshop at 6:00 pm (if needed) 

 

Monday, April 1       Public Hearing on Tentative Budget 

     Adoption of Budget (if all is in order) 

 

Monday, April 15           Adoption of Budget (if not done at April 1 meeting) 

 

 


